ECS4120 Series
L2+/L3 Lite Gigabit Ethernet Access /
Aggregation Switch with 4 10G Uplinks
Product Overview
The Edgecore ECS4120 switch series is a Gigabit Ethernet access switch with four 10G uplink ports. The switch is ideal for
Internet Service Providers (ISPs) and Multiple System Operators (MSOs) to provide home users with triple-play services with up
to Gigabit bandwidth. It is also an ideal Gigabit access switch for SMB, enterprise, and campus networks. The ECS4120 switch
series is packed with features that bring high availability, comprehensive security, robust multicast control, and advance QoS to

Features
ECS4120 Series Product Specifications
Ordering Information
Optional Accessories Product Description
ET3201-FXP 100BASE-FX Multi mode LC Duplex SFP transceiver, up to 2 km (1310 nm)
ET3201-FX20 100BASE-FX Single mode LC Duplex SFP transceiver, up to 20 km (1310 nm)
ET3203-BX20 100BASE-FX Single mode LC Simplex SFP transceiver, up to 20 km Tx1310 nm/Rx1550 nm
ET3203-BX20D 100BASE-FX Single mode LC Simplex SFP transceiver, up to 20 km Tx1550 nm/Rx1310 nm
ET4201-LX5 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 5 km; Wavelength: 1310 nm)
ET4201-LX15 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 15 km; Wavelength: 1310 nm)
ET4201-LHX 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 40 km; Wavelength: 1310 nm)
ET4201-ZX 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 80 km; Wavelength: 1550 nm)
ET4202-SX 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 550 m; Wavelength: 850 nm, DDM)
ET4202-LX 1Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 10 km; Wavelength: 1310 nm, DDM)
ET5402-SR 10Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 300 m; Wavelength: 850 nm)
ET5402-LR 10Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 10 km; Wavelength: 1310 nm)
ET5402-ER 10Gbps, Small Form Factor Pluggable (Distance: 40 km; Wavelength: 1550 nm)
ECView Pro Network Management Software